Date
1/1/23

1/8/23
1/15/23
1/22/23
1/29/23

2/5/23
2/12/23
2/19/23
2/26/23

3/5/23
3/12/23
3/19/23
3/26/23

4/2/23

4/6/23 or 4/7/23
4/9/23

4/16/23

4/23/23

4/30/23

5/7/23
5/14/23
5/21/23
5/28/23

6/4/23
6/11/23
6/18/23
6/25/23

Offering
Christian Education Assistance

Missionary Support
Alpha Women's Center
Streams of Hope

Calvinist Cadet Corp - National

Benevolence Fund
Byron Community Ministries
Christian School Variance

Missionary Support

MS/HS Youth Groups
Hand2Hand
Christian School Assistance

Mission India

Dock - Urban Youth Ministries

*Typically no offering for this worship service

Missionary Support
Christian School Variance
ReFrame Ministries

GEMS Girls Club - National

Christian School Assistance
Kids Hope - Local
CRC Conference Grounds

Missionary Support

CRC Worship Ministries
Christian School Variance
Wycliffe Ministry

World Renew

Offerings are subject to change. Please use this

schedule as a quide.

Date Updated
10.24.22






